2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
Regal 400  400W MH
ordering information
FLO
O
D
LIG
H
T
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0278 REGAL 150 70W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0283 REGAL 150 80W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0284 REGAL 150   125W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0279 REGAL 150 70W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz R7S
GPCP0280 REGAL 150 70W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0281 REGAL 150 150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz R7S
GPCP0282 REGAL 150 150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0310 REGAL 400 150W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0311 REGAL 400 250W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0312 REGAL 400 400W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0313 REGAL 400 250W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0314 REGAL 400 400W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
APPROVED
CERTIFIED
dimension (mm)
265